
 

MEGAN LEAVY: 2 hrs. A young marine corporal who has a unique bond w/her dog. Tues. Aug. 1 

WITCH HUNTS: 1 hr. L. Worsley. Witches cast a spell to kill the King of Scotland. Weds. Aug. 2 

EMILY: 2 hrs. Haunted by the death of her mother, Emily struggles within the confines of her 
family life and yearns  for artistic & personal freedom. Thurs., August 3. Meatball subs. 

INVITATION TO A MURDER: 2 hrs. An amateur detective finds herself caught up in a real life 
whodunit! What’s become of their absent host? Friday, August 4.  Pizza. 

VIRGIN RIVER: 2 hrs. Episode 7 SPLIT, Episode 8 LIFE & DEATH. Mon., Aug. 7 

AIR: 2 hrs. Sonny Vaccaro led Nike in the pursuit of the greatest athlete in American History;    
Michael Jordan. Tues., Aug. 8. Hamburger or hotdog. 

THE KING WHO FOOLED HITLER: 50 mins. In a tale of double agents & decoys, the investiga-
tion reveals for the first time the identity of the most secret of them all. Weds., Aug. 9 

MYSTERIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE: 2 hrs. After explorer Lewis of Lewis & Clark suffers a myste-
rious and untimely death, a messenger from the President is sent to investigate. Thurs., Aug. 10 

THE HISTORY OF SWEARING: 2 hrs. Nicolas Cage hosts this profane, funny and engagingly 
educational series about the History of English swear words. Friday, August 11. Ice cream. 

VIRGIN RIVER: 2 hrs. Episode 9  The Sun Also Rises. Episode 10 A Wedding. Mon., Aug. 14 

THE UNFORGIVEABLE: 2 hrs. Released from prison into a society that won’t forgive her, a 
woman convicted of murder searches for her little sister. Tues., Aug. 15. Turkey&cheese sandwich. 

ANCIENT APOCOLYPSE:  1 hrs. Ep. 1 & 2. Journalist Graham Hancock travels the globe hunt-
ing for mysterious lost civilizations. Weds., Aug. 16th. 

ISLAND OF THE SEA  WOLVES 2 hrs. Discover wild, wondrous Vancouver Island, where the 
ocean nurtures all life, from eagles to sea wolves. Thurs., August 17th. 

TRUE SPIRIT: 2 hrs. An Austrian teen chasses her dreams and her fears. Fri., Aug. 18th. 

VIRGIN RIVER: 2 hrs. Season 4; episode 1 Be My Baby & 2 Father Knows Best. Mon, August 21. 

WHERE THE TRACKS END: 1 1/2 hrs. In rural Mexican a teacher is determined to make a dif-
ference in the lives of the young bright students she teaches in a railcar. Tues., Aug. 22. Spaghetti 

ANCIENT APOCALYPSE: 1 hrs. Episodes 3 Serius Rising & Episode 4 Ghosts. Weds., Aug. 23. 

WOMAN TALKING: 1 hr 45 min. Follows a group of women in an isolated religious colony as 
they figure out if they stay in this cult environment or fight to leave. Thurs., Aug. 24. Salad 

SPINNING GOLD:  2 hr. 20 min. Casablanca records was the most independent record labels that 
would re-write American history. Friday, Aug. 25. Tuna sandwiches. 

VIRGIN RIVER: 2 hrs. Episode 3 Grilled & Episode 4 Serious As A… Monday, Aug. 28. 

MAYBE I DO: 2 hrs. Romantic comedy with Dianne Keaton, Richard Gere. Tues., Aug. 29. Snack 

ANCIENT APOCALYPSE: 1 hr. Episode 5 Legacy & Episode 6 America’s Lost. Weds., August 30. 

ESC SURPRISE MOVIE & LUNCH: 2 hrs.  Thurs., August 31.  

 

EASTON SENIOR CENTER AUGUST MOVIES AT NOON 


